Data Sheet
Power Factor Meters 240°
CL
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
www.rishabh.co.in Page 2 of 4 Version:  1/01/I/XII/0410
Application
Applicable Standards
Scale and Pointer

Dimensions
Ordering Information
Ordering example
Type
LF
Front Dimension
72 72mm x 72mm
96 96mm x 96mm
Measuring Ranges Refer to table inside
Terminal Protection Full sized polycarbonate back cover
Rated voltages Refer to table inside
Rated currents 1A, 5A
*1Front facia Normal glass
*3Antiglare glass
*3
*1Colour of Bezel Black
*3Red, Blue, Yellow, White
*1Position of use Vertical
0*3on request 0....180
*1Dial Standard scale same as measuring range
*3Blank dial with division
*3Additional lettering on request
*3Additional numbering on request
*3Coloured marking red or green
*3Coloured sector red or green
 *1Logo RISHABH
*1 Standard
*3 Please clearly add the desired specifications while ordering
LF 96 for 3 phase 4 wire system balanced load, measuring range
( cos φ ) cap 0.5...1...0.5 ind, rated voltage AC 230V, rated
current 1A.
Specifications are subject to change without notice (07/09)
Power Factor meter
Polycarbonate glass
www.rishabh.co.in Page 4 of 4 Version:  1/01/I/XII/0410
72 x 72 72 x 72 5.5 68   x 68
0.8 0.8
82.5 –
Installation Depth Incl. Full back Cover (f), mmInstallation Depth Including Terminal (t), mm
Cutout, mm
I  x I1 2a  x a1 2 h
Nominal Dimensions, mmFront in mm
96 x 96 96 x 96 5.5 92   x 92
0.8 0.8
54 62.5
Safety Precautions
1) Instruments with damaged bezel or glasses must be
disconnected from the mains.
2) Adequate safety clearance must be maintained to control panel
fasteners and to sheet metal housing. If non - insulated
connector wires are used.
3) The back cover must be snapped into place after connector
wires have been clamped for protection against accidental
contact.
4) Bezel, Scale and Glass may only be replaced under voltage free
conditions.
5) Instruments to be used in grounded panel.
Record AnalyzeControlMeasure
RISHABH INSTRUMENTS LIMITED
Domestic (India): +91 253 2202028/99  |  marketing@rishabh.co.in
International: +91 253 2202004/06/08/99  |  global@rishabh.co.in